	2320
	17-Sep-22
	Bengt Gothlin
	Khlong Dump
	092 318 6553
	bengt.gothlin@hotmail.com
confirmed

	2321
	24-Sep-22
	Chris Smith
	Krinkle Kut
	
	chrissmithpng@gmail.com
confirmed

	2322
	01-Oct-22
	Louis Harrewijn
	Moonlight
	061 031 1120
	Louis@harrewijn.net
confirmed

	2323
	08-Oct-22
	Jeff Gay
	Bugs
	089 212 1356
	jgbugs@hotmail.com
confirmed

	2324
	15-Oct-22
	
	
	
	

	2325
	22-Oct-22
	
	
	
	

	2326
	29-Oct-22
	Steve Grinham
	Gringo
	
	
confirmed

	2327
	05-Nov-22
	Charles Harvie
	Wall Banger
	088 965 7625
	charlesmharvie@yahoo.com
confirmed

	2328
	12-Nov-22
	Bob Boulter
	
	
	bob.boulter@gmail.com
confirmed

	2329
	19-Nov-22
	Chris Hansen
	Horny Viking
	095 065 8928
	chriswhansen2016@gmail.com
confirmed

	2330
	26-Nov-22
	John Quarmby
	Dingleberry
	081 905 9370
	john.quarmby@yahoo.com
confirmed

	2331
	03-Dec-22
	Andrew MacPherson
	Agent Orange
	081 682 0511 
	macphersonaj@gmail.com
confirmed

	2332
	10-Dec-22
	Mike Lauer
	Stiffy
	
	lauer_michael@yahoo.com

	2333
	17-Dec-22
	Tom Ellefsen
	Pussy Virus
	
	tom.ellefsen@gmail.com 
confirmed

	2334
	24 Dec -22
	
	Pork finder

	
	Confirmed Memorial Run for his brother

	2335
	31 Dec-22
	Stephen Lee
	Cums in Squirts
	
	

	2336
	7 Jan 2023
	
	
	
	

	2337
	14 Jan
	Roy Cowie
	Wee Jimmy
	085 247 3121
	roy.cowie@gmail.com
confirmed

	2338
	21 Jan
	Lem Morgan
	
	089 888 4320
	lemuelmorgan@gmail.com
confirmed

	2339
	28 Jan
	
	
	
	

	2340
	4 Feb
	Tony Erswell
	Ambrose
	
	Memorial Run
confirmed

	2341
	11 Feb
	
	
	
	

	2342
	18 Feb
	Andy Grob
	Megrob
	
	Confirmed outstation

	2343
	25 Feb
	
	
	
	

	2344
	4 Mar
	
	
	
	

	2345
	11 Mar
	Vichai Suphasomboon
	Senator
	
	
Confirmed Snakehead Run

	2346
	18 Mar
	
	
	
	

	2347
	25 Mar
	
	
	
	

	2348
	1 Apr
	
	
	
	

	2349
	8 Apr
	
	
	
	

	2350
	15 Apr
	
	
	
	

	2351
	22 Apr
	
	
	
	

	2352
	29 Apr
	
	
	
	

	2353
	6 May
	
	
	
	

	2354
	13 May
	
	
	
	

	2355
	20 May
	
	
	
	

	2356
	27 May
	
	
	
	

	2357
	3 June
	
	
	
	

	2358
	10 June
	AGM - JMs
	
	
	Confirmed

	2359
	17 June
	Ex GM Run
Roland
	Rawhide
	
	confirmed

	2360
	24 June
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



